Building the future: Achieving
California building energy standards
in homes for today and tomorrow
Eaton solutions for residential Title 24 compliance throughout the home
Eaton Residential
Title 24 - 2019 Guide
Recommended Eaton solution
Other Eaton options

provider.
Other opportunities
for energy efficiency
throughout the home
Solar-ready infrastructure
Beyond lighting, Title 24 establishes additional
requirements on residential electrical systems. Most
notable in the latest code cycle is the requirement for
solar-ready infrastructure (§110.10 and §150.1(c)(14)).
To achieve compliance with life safety requirements
and obtain final occupancy permits from local building
inspectors, these solar-ready infrastructures must
include meter breakers to ensure the safe flow of
power between the home and the local electrical grid.
Catalog number Mounting Spaces Circuits Breakers Utility main Bus rating PV allowed
MBE2040PV200BTF Semi-flush 20 40 Type BR 200 A 225A 70A max
MBE2040PV200BTS Surface 20 40 Type BR 200 A 225A 70A max
MBED3042PV200BF Semi-flush 20 42 Type BR 200 A 225A 70A max
MBE1224PVL125F Semi-flush 12 24 Type BR 125 A 125A 125A max
MBE1224PV100BTF Semi-flush 12 24 Type BR 100 A 125A 50A max
MBE1224PVL100S Surface 12 24 Type BR 100 A 100A 100A max
MBE1224PV100BTS Surface 12 24 Type BR 100 A 125A 50A max
MBE1224PVL125S Surface 12 24 Type BR 125 A 125A 125A max
MBE2040PV125BTF Semi-flush 20 40 Type BR 125 A 125A 25A max
MBE1224PVL100F Semi-flush 12 24 Type BR 100 A 100A 100A max
MBE2040PV125BTS Surface 20 40 Type BR 125 A 225A 45A max
MBE2040PV200TS Surface 20 40 Type BR 200 A 225A 70A max
12 EATON Solutions for Residential Title 24 Compliance
Rebates
Some local jurisdictions or energy providers may
offer rebates as part of energy efficiency upgrades for